
Akshaya Crackers
(sivakasiakshayacrackers.com)

SUNDARRARAJAPURAM, SATTUR ROAD, SIVAKASI

Whatsapp number: 7598221801, Mobile number: 9489956171

Discount upto 80% offer! Hurry Up....

S.NO PRODUCT NAME MRP PRICE
(RS)

DISCOUNT
PRICE (RS) QTY TOTAL

STANDARD FIREWORKS (80%)

1 15 cm Crackling Sparklers (10 Pcs) (1
Box) 400 80

2 15 cm Lavender Sparklers (10 Pcs) (1
Box) 425 85

3 10 cm Laxmi (5 Pcs) (1 Box) 175 35

4 Flower Pots small (10 Pcs) (1 Box) 390 78

5 Colour World (10 Pcs) (1 Box) 2250 450

6 Cheers (3 Pcs) (1 Box) 1000 200

7 Pop Corn New (5 Pcs) (1 Box) 1600 320

8 Sun Drope New (5 Pcs) (1 Box) 1500 300

9 Zamin Chakkars Asoka (10 Pcs) (1 Box) 450 90

10 Zamin Chakkars Special New (10 Pcs) (1
Box) 800 160

11 Zamin Chakkars Deluxe (10 Pcs) (1 Box) 1000 200

12 Twin Spin (5 Pcs) (1 Box) 500 100

13 Silver Twinklings Deluxe 120cm (1 Box) 750 150

14 Parachute Rocket (5 Pcs) (1 Box) 2982 596.4

15 Cuckoo (new) (5 Pcs) (1 Box) 1435 287

Single Sound Crackers (80%)

16 2?" Kuruvi (1 Pkt) 40 8

17 3?" Lakshmi (1 Pkt) 50 10

18 4" Lakshmi (1 Pkt) 90 18

https://sivakasiakshayacrackers.com
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19 4" Deluxe Lakshmi (1 Pkt) 150 30

20 4" Gold Lakshmi (1 Pkt) 150 30

21 5" Bahubali (1 Pkt) 175 35

22 6" Jallikattu (1 Pkt) 200 40

FLOWER POTS (80%)

23 Flower Pots Big (1 Box) 250 50

24 Flower Pots Special (1 Box) 350 70

25 Flower Pots Ashoka (1 Box) 500 100

26 Colour Koti (10 Pcs) (1 Box) 800 160

27 Colour Koti Deluxe (10 Pcs) - Mori (1
Box) 1300 260

28 Colour Koti Gold Deluxe - Mori (1 Box) 1850 370

29 Tri Colour Fountain (1 Box) 1250 250

TWINKLING STARS (80%)

30 1?" Twinkling Star (1 Box) 100 20

31 4" Twinkling Star (1 Box) 300 60

32 Jil Jil Twinkling Star Mori (1 Box) 300 60

MANCHATTI CRACKERS FLOWER POTS (80%)

33 2 in One (10 Pcs) (1 Box) 1750 350

34 Rim, Zim (Chunmun) (1 Box) 1000 200

35 Dazzle (Chunmun) (4 Pcs) (1 Box) 2600 520

WHEELS (80%)

36 Ground Chakkar Big (10 Pcs) (1 Box) 150 30

37 Ground Chakkar Special (1 Box) 300 60

38 Ground Chakkar Deluxe (1 Box) 600 120

39 Ground Chakkar Ashoka (Mori) (1 Box) 650 130

40 Ground Chakkar Deluxe (Mori) (1 Box) 900 180

41 Wire Chakkar (1 Box) 750 150

42 Whisle Wheel (1 Box) 700 140
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BIJILI CRACKERS (80%)

43 Red Bijili (100 Pcs) (1 Bag) 150 30

44 Stripped Bijili (100 Pcs) (1 Bag) 170 34

45 Basket Bomb (100 Pcs) (1 Bag) 325 65

46 90 Watts (3 Pcs) (1 Box) 500 100

BOMBS (80%)

47 Bullet Bomb (1 Box) 100 20

48 Atom Bomb (1 Box) 180 36

49 Hydro Bomb (1 Box) 250 50

50 King Bomb (1 Box) 375 75

51 Classic Bomb (1 Box) 450 90

52 Digital Bomb (1 Box) 1000 200

53 Paper Bomb (1 Box) 250 50

54 Paper Bomb (1 Box) 500 100

55 Paper Bomb (1 Box) 1000 200

ROCKET ITEM (80%)

56 Lunic Rocket (1 Box) 500 100

57 Musical Rocket (1 Box) 650 130

58 Sympony Rocket (1 Box) 1000 200

MINI CHOTTA PIPE (80%)

59 Alauddin (2 Pcs) (1 Box) 225 45

60 Poppy (5 Pcs) Chota Pipe (1 Box) 375 75

61 Mr.Been (5 Pcs) Chota Pipe (1 Box) 375 75

MEGA CHOTTA FANCY (80%)

62 Hi-Fi - Mori (5 Pcs) - Mori (1 Box) 1000 200

63 Penta Plus (5 Pcs) (1 Box) 900 180

BADA CHOTTA FANCY PIPE (80%)

64 PENTA MAGIC 5 PCS (1 BOX) 900 180

65 Hot Shot (6 Pcs) (1 BOX) 900 180
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66 UP (5 Pcs) (1 BOX) 900 180

FANCY MAGA PIPE CRACKERS (80%)

67 2" Fancy Special (1 Pcs) (1 Box) 500 100

68 2" Fancy Special (3 Pce) (1 Box) 1500 300

69 2 1/2 " Fancy Special (1 Pcs) (1 Box) 700 140

70 3 1/2 " Fancy Special (1 Pcs) (1 Box) 1250 250

71 3 1/ 2" Fancy Double Ball (1 Pcs) (1 Box) 1750 350

72 5" Special Pipe Star Tour (1 Box) 2250 450

MULTI COLOUR SHOTS (80%)

73 Candle 12 Shots (1 Box) 2100 420

74 30 Shots (1 Box) 1750 350

75 60 Shots (1 Box) 3500 700

76 240 Shots (1 Box) 14000 2800

MULTI COLOUR SHOTS SPECIAL (80%)

77 12 Shots Mori (1 Box) 900 180

78 30 Shots Mori (1 Box) 2250 450

79 240 Shots Maruthi, Mothers & Mori (1
Box) 18000 3600

Musical Shots (80%)

80 Bling Bling 6 Shot (1 Box) 1050 210

81 Arabian Night 12 Shot (1 Box) 2100 420

82 Rock & Roll 25 Shot (1 Box) 4000 800

83 Siren (Ravindra) 3 Pcs (1 Box) 1600 320

New Night Multi Color Fountain (80%)

84 Ben 10, Candy Crus, Angry Bird (6 Pcs)
(1 Box) 1800 360

85 Minions, Glamour Glitz (5Pcs) (1 Box) 1250 250

86 Wonder La Pots (5 Pcs) (1 Box) 1250 250

87 G - Green, Be - Lights, Mr. Happy (1
Box) 750 150
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88 Mojito (3 Pcs) - Mori (1 Box) 1500 300

89 Tasty (5 Pcs) (1 Box) 1250 250

90 Chitput, Kit-Kat (1 Box) 150 30

91 Special Peacock (1 Box) 1000 200

92 Bada Peacock (1 Box) 1800 360

93 Butterfly (1 Box) 300 60

94 Spinner (Pamparam) (1 Box) 400 80

95 Bonsai Shower (5Pcs) (1 Box) 500 100

96 Smoking Crackers (3Pcs) (1 Box) 750 150

97 Photo Flash (1 Box) 300 60

98 Mani Crackling (2Pcs) (1 Box) 1000 200

99 Top Gun (1 Box) 950 190

100 Helicopter (10Pcs) (1 Box) 500 100

101 Lolly Pop (5Pcs) (1 Box) 1100 220

102 Touch and Touch (1 Box) 360 72

103 Disco Shower (1 Box) 400 80

104 Feather Shower (5Pcs) (1 Box) 500 100

105 Bus Shower (1 Box) 1000 200

106 Train Shower (1 Box) 1000 200

107 Emu Egg (2Pcs) (1 Box) 800 160

108 Dora Siran (5Pcs) (1 Box) 750 150

109 Madurai Malli Shower (3Pcs) (1 Box) 900 180

110 Crackling Shower (3Pcs) (1 Box) 1100 220

111 Golden Line Shower (1 Box) 1600 320

COLOR MATCH BOXES (80%)

112 SUPER DELUXE (1 BOX) 400 80

113 QUEEN LAPTOP (1 BOX) 700 140

114 Jakkey John Laptop (1 BOX) 800 160

SPARKLERS (80%)
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115 7cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 35 7

116 10cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 60 12

117 15cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 165 33

118 15cm Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 180 36

119 15cm Green Sparklers (1 Box) 190 38

120 15cm Red Sparklers (1 Box) 200 40

121 15cm 5 in 1 Sparklers (1 Box) 1000 200

122 30cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 150 30

123 30cm Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 170 34

124 30cm Green Sparklers (1 Box) 190 38

125 50cm Electric Sparklers (1 Box) 750 150

126 50cm Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 800 160

127 50cm 50/50 Red & Green Sparklers (1
Box) 800 160

128 50cm Multi Colour Sparklers (1 Box) 800 160

129 Rotating Sparklers (1 Box) 875 175

GIFT BOX AVAILABLE (80%)

130 Pothigai Express (21 Items) 0 0

131 Vaigai Express (25 Items) 0 0

132 Chennai Express (30 Items) 0 0

133 Delhi Express (40 Items) 0 0

134 Vande Bharat (50 Items) 0 0


